We declare that this anvoice

shows the aclual price ol the goods
descrabed and lhat all particulars are true
and correct

ING P

IGST Amount

137,800.00 4 6,804.00
(18.0e")

{ 44.604 00

a 37,800.00 4 6,804.00 t 44,604.00

Taxable
amounl

I /14,604.00

{ ir4,604.00

t 44.604.00

10.00

Irudce Amour ln lllo.ds

Forty Four Thousand Six Hundred and Four Rupees only

Payme Mode

SSEI VALVES PVT LTD

Terms and conditions LTO

Name: UNION BANK OF lNDlA,
GANDIMAISAMMA

Account No.: 2947'l 5140000001

lFsc code: U81N0829471

Account Holder's Nam€. SSBI VALVES PVT

LTD

-kto u 6 8ge2

Unit Prace/ Uoit

s 400 00Nos ?